Talladega Ball Pen

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

A QULITY BRASS VERSION OF THIS WELL KNOWN DESIGN WITH
A GREAT RANGE OF COMFORT GRIP COLOURS CONTRASTING
WITH THE WHITE BARREL. (RED & BLACK STOCK ARE PN004)

AVAILABLE COLOURS

PRODUCT DIMENSION

CARTON QUANTITY

MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY

PRINT AREA

BRANDING OPTION

Black, Purple, Red

140x9mm

500

25

35x6mm

Spot Print, Engraving



